JOSEPH SHAY

CONTACT INFORMATION

josephshay@live.ca (905) 744-9805

LOCATION PRODUCTION ASSISTANT ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

PRADEEPS OF PITTSBURGH, THE

TV Series/New Media 2023, Location Production Assistant

ROBYN HOOD - SEASON 1

TV Series 2022, Location Production Assistant

NEXT STEP, THE - SEASON 8

TV Series 2022, Location Production Assistant

FIVE DAYS AT MEMORIAL

TV Series/New Media 2021, Location Production Assistant - Daily

ANCHOR POINT (RESHOOT)

TV Series 2021, Location Production Assistant - Daily

TRANSPLANT - SEASON 2

TV Series 2021, Location Production Assistant - Daily

OVERLORD & THE UNDERWOODS

TV Series 2021, Location Production Assistant